LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 12/23/20
SPEC.1019.B.1220
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Scottsdale VertexTM (SCV)
Petroleum Canopy LED Luminaire

Weight lbs(kg) 18.5 (8.4)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 12/23/20
SPEC.1019.B.1220
Type:
Scottsdale Vertex SCV Petroleum
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
FOOTNOTES:
1 - IMSBT is field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your
smartphone’s native app store.
2 - Ideal for 9” to 12” openings.
3 - Ideal for 9” openings.
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Part Number Description Part Number
Retrofit Panel Kit - EC / ECTA / SCF to SCV, for 16” Deck Panel with larger openings2 673425R2 Junction Box 687461
Retrofit Panel Kit - EC / ECTA / SCF to SCV, for 12” Deck Panel3 676011R2 Kit - Hole Plugs and Sealant (enough for 25 retrofits) 1320540
Retrofit Panel Kit - RECU Richmond to SCV 673426R2 Rectangular Top Plate Kit (includes top plate and sealant) 678291R2WHT
Retrofit Panel Kit - UNV Universal 2x2 to SCV 673427R2 Surface Mount Box 673433R2
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 357282 Retrofit Kit - CRU/CRUS to SCV 687462R2
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 354702 Retrofit Kit for SCM/SCV to upgrade SC/SCF/EC/ECTA White 744333
26” X 26” Beauty Plate Kit (with 4” Center hole) 557193WHT BRKT SCM / SCV DIRECT MNT  W/ HDWR 752172R2
26” X 32” Beauty Plate Kit (with 4” Center hole) 564160WHT
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SCV  LED  13L  SC  UNV  DIM  50  WHT  IMSBT2
Family /
Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package Distribution Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature Finish Options
SCV - Petroleum
Canopy Luminaire
LED 10L - 10000 Lumens
13L - 13000 Lumens
15L - 15000 Lumens
20L - 20000 Lumens
23L - 23000 Lumens
Custom Lumen
Packages5
23L - 23000 Lumens
SC - Standard
Symmetric
SCFT - Combination
Standard Symmetric
and Forward Throw6
UNV -
120-277V
HV -
347-480V
DIM - Dims to 10%
(0 to 10V dimming)
50 - 5,000K
40 - 4,000K
30 - 3,000K
WHT - White
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
Blank - NONE
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Wireless Control System
ALSCS - AirLink Synapse Wireless Control
System with Sensor
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)4
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)4
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and
Photocell Sensor 8 - 24’ mounting height 1, 4
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and
Photocell Sensor 25 - 40’ mounting height 1, 4
HL - Hazardous Location Class 1 Div 26
4 - Not available in HV.
5 - Custom lumen and wattage packages available consult factory. Values are within industry
standard tolerances but not DLC listed.